
AWARDED

MEP-3000-00(088) / 304599311, 315, 332 & 375
CLAIBORNE, COPIAH, JEFFERSON & WARREN COUNTIES - First pass debris removal 
and disposal on various routes in District 3
DOZER, LLC
PO BOX 2031
NATCHEZ, MS 39121 $151,900.00

AWARDED

MEP-7000-00(142) / 304597303, 319, 333, 343, 357, 375 & 379
AMITE, FRANKLIN, JEFFERSON DAVIS, LINCOLN, PIKE, WALTHALL & 
WILKINSON COUNTIES - First pass debris removal and disposal on all highway routes in 
District 7
T. L. WALLACE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PO BOX 523
COLUMBIA, MS 39429 $68,437.50

AWARDED

MRP-6059-34(182) / 304590301
JONES COUNTY - Bridge repair on Interstate 59 at the Leaf River Relief Bridge near 
Moselle
KEY, LLC
PO BOX 590
MADISON, MS 39130 $112,510.00

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

October 23, 2012

ON OCTOBER 08, 2012, THE DIRECTOR TOOK ACTION ON THE FOLLOWING EMERGENCY PROJECTS.  
THE COMMISSION ON NOVEMBER 13, 2012, RATIFIED THE DIRECTORS AWARD OF THE EMERGENCY 
PROJECTS BELOW. 

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

ON NOVEMBER 01, 2012, THE DIRECTOR TOOK ACTION ON THE FOLLOWING EMERGENCY REPAIR 
PROJECT.  THE COMMISSION ON NOVEMBER 13, 2012, RATIFIED THE DIRECTORS AWARD OF THE 
EMERGENCY PROJECT BELOW. 

COMMISSION DISTRICT II



$220,722,423.16

AWARDED

MP-5021-50(017) / 304547301
NESHOBA COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately one mile of SR 21 from SR 16 to 
Philadelphia City Limits
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $435,848.02

BWO-9030-25(002) / 502352301 & BWO-9041-25(001) / 502400301 & 
BWO-9721-25(001) / 502353301 & LWO-9002-25(006) / 501560303

HINDS COUNTY - Relocation and Construction of various metal buildings at the MDOT 
Shop Complex
FLAGSTAR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
2006 ASPEN COVE
BRANDON, MS 39042 $2,732,482.35

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $3,320,230.37
PREVIOUS TOTAL $52,721,289.87
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $56,041,520.24

AWARDED

HSIP-0015-02(092) / 106242301
LAWRENCE COUNTY - Intersection Modifications on US 84 at Ferguson Mill Road (J-
turn)
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
PO BOX 1208
MOUNT OLIVE, MS 39119 $1,545,777.53

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $1,726,725.03
PREVIOUS TOTAL $50,228,269.92
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $51,954,994.95

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

THE COMMISSION ON OCTOBER 23, 2012, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON NOVEMBER 13, 
2012, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.   GRAND TOTAL FOR 
ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2013 BROUGHT FORWARD:

COMMISSION DISTRICT I



AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

IM-0055-04(074) / 103405301 & 302
TATE & DESOTO COUNTIES - Overlay and Ramp Extensions on I-55 from Panola / Tate 
County Line to Love
LEHMAN-ROBERTS COMPANY
PO BOX 1603
MEMPHIS, TN 38101 $25,248,386.92

AWARDED

NH-0070-03(020) / 101643305 & SP-0070-03(020) / 101643306
PANOLA COUNTY - Interchange Improvements on SR 6 at I-55
TALBOT BROS CONTR CO, INC & TALBOT BROS GRADING CO, INC, AJV
PO BOX 364
NESBIT , MS 38651 $3,720,988.79

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $28,969,375.71
PREVIOUS TOTAL $117,772,863.37
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $146,742,239.08

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $34,016,331.11
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $254,738,754.27

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

BR-0110-01(028) / 105550302
HARRISON COUNTY - Rehabilitation of the Bascule Bridge on I-110

HSIP-0003-01(185) / 106247301
HANCOCK COUNTY - SMALL BUSINESS CONCERN PROJECT - Traffic Signal on US 
90 at Bouslog Street

BR-0041-01(011) / 100435301
HOLMES COUNTY - Bridge Replacements on SR 17 North of Lexington, (Bridge Nos. 
45.9, 47.3, 51.9)

MP-2182-49(001) / 304557301
MONTGOMERY COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 1 mile of SR 182 from US 82 
to US 51

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY B. B. HOUSE, P. E.                                        
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER
B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

COMMISSION DISTRICT III


	OCTOBER 2012

